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Celebrations for AY 2025-26

Months Date Day Celebration Section

April 11/04/2025 Friday Mahatma Phule Jayanti All

May 01/05/2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day All

June 21/06/2025 Saturday
Yoga Day (Junemonth

Yoga Practice)
All

July 10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Purnima All

August
14/08/2025 Thursday

Independence Day
Primary

15/08/2025 Friday Secondary

September 04/09/2023 Thursday Teachers' Day All

October

01/10/2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti All

01/10/2025 Wednesday Dusshera All

15/10/2025 Wednesday Abdul Kalam Jayanti All

15/10/2025 Wednesday Diwali All

November

14/11/2025 Thursday Children's Day All

22/11/2025 Saturday Sports Day All

26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day All

December 24/12/2025 Wednesday
Annual Day All

Christmas Day All

January

03/01/2026 Saturday Savitribai Phule Jayanti All

24/01/2026 Saturday
Republic Day

Primary

26/01/2026 Monday Secondary

February

18/02/2026 Monday Shiv Jayanti All

27/02/2026 Friday Marathi Day All

28/02/2026 Saturday Science & Art Exhibition
Day

All


